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a » WON =

Gasto Corriente

Gasto de Capital

Amortizacion de la deuda y disminucioén de pasivos
Pensiones y Jubilaciones

Participaciones

$45,965,339.68

$5,120,767.74
$18,854.63
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$87,896,896.06
$45,984,194.31
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$18,424,982.38
$941,480.28
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$18,424,982.38
$941,480.28
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$69,471,913.68
$45,042,714.03
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total

$»T1Z8,747,406.U0

99, T3Y,0622.37

LIC.ARACELI SOLORZANO SOLORZANO

PRESIDENTE MUNICIPAL

CP. JESUS VAZQUEZ QUIROZ

TESORERO

$133,86T,U9U.37

$19,300,402.60

v T9,300,462.60

LIC. LUIS ADRIAN TORRES MORA

SINDICO

C. CARLOS ADRIAN MORALES MORALES

CONTRALOR MUNICIPAL

ST, 514627.71
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